Sign up!
Digital Collaboration 2025

Wednesday 22. October

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

08:30 Registration and Coffee

Welcome and introduction
09:00 Havard Gustad, Equinor, Chair of the Program
Committee

Leading Digital Transformation
Moderator: Havard Gustad, Equinor

Accelerating technology implementation and
unlocking longevity of the NCS

Arne Gurtner, Senior Vice President - Technology,
Digital and Innovation, Equinor

09:05

Yggdrasil - Setting new standards on the
09:25 Norwegian continental shelf
Lars Hgier, Senior Vice President Yggdrasil, Aker BP

Being Digital in Geopolitical Turmoil

09:45 Torgeir Waterhouse, Founder and Partner at Otte

Al in a year of change
10:05 Thordur Arnason, Vice President Capgemini Invent,
Capgemini Al Futures Lab.

PANEL DISCUSSION

Moderator: Havard Gustad, Equinor

- Arne Glrtner, Senior Vice President - Technology,
10:25 Digital, and Innovation, Equinor

- Lars Haier, Senior Vice President Yggdrasil, Aker BP

- Torgeir Waterhouse, Founder and Partner at Otte

- Thordur Arnason, Vice President Capgemini Invent,

Capgemini Al Futures Lab

10:55 Refreshments and Networking



HOUR:

11:10

11:15

11:35

11:55

12:25

13:25

13:30

13:50

14:10

14:30

14:45

DESCRIPTION:

Trustworthy Al
Moderator: Egil Tjaaland, Norwegian
University of Science and Technology (NTNU)

Common pitfalls in using Al in high-risk
domains
Harald Wesenberg, Specialist IT, Equinor

An Imaginary Investigation after a Major
Incident caused by Al

Elisabeth Lootz, Principal Engineer at Norwegian
Ocean Industry Authority (Havtil)

PANEL DISCUSSION

Moderator: Egil Tjaaland, NTNU

- Harald Wesenberg, Specialist Technology, Equinor
- Elisabeth Lootz, Principal Engineer at Norwegian
Ocean Industry Authority (Havtil)

- Christian Markussen, Global Practice Lead - Digital
Twins, DNV

Lunch

The Battle for Data Quality
Moderator: Kjell Arne Jacobsen, InnoTeam

AkerBP Revolutionizing Field Development
with AAM - Agile Asset Management -
Breaking Silos with Seamless Data Sharing
and Advanced Analytics across Business Units
Arnfinn Grgtte, Chief Engineer D&W -
Transformation, Aker BP

Building a trusted source of subsurface quality
masterdata

Lars Olav Grgvik, Subsurface Data Advisor &
Discipline Leader, Equinor & Hakon Hetland, Team
Lead, Tietoevry

Cybersecurity and Al: A risky alliance?
Espen Seljemo, Security Analyst, KraftCERT

Coffee Break

The Digital Subsurface
Moderator: Guttorm Vigeland, The Norwegian
Offshore Directorate



HOUR:

14:50

15:10

15:30

15:50

18:00

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:05

09:25

09:45

DESCRIPTION:

Equinor's digital journey as seen from the
Subsurface

Bart WH Hendriks, Acting head of Subsurface
Excellence & Digital, Equinor

NOD for NCS - How the NOD facilitates Digital
Collaboration

Louis Vos, Assistant Director of Data Management,
The Norwegian Offshore Directorate

Scampi: Accelerating Geological Decisions
with Al

David Wade, Researcher Geoscience Data &
Analytics, Equinor

End of Conference day 1!

Aperitif and Dinner

Thursday 23. October

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee & Networking

Remote and Data Driven Operations
Moderator: Gisle Karlsen, Aker BP

Yggdrasil Unleashed: Digital Frontiers in Next-
Gen Operations

Kristian Bay Naess, VP Asset Operations - Yggdrasil,
Aker BP

Evolving Beyond Documents: Embracing a
Data-Driven Future with 3D Models for
Maintenance Optimization

Kristi Beate @vestad Giljarhus, Manager Digital
Engineering, Equinor & Sindre Hove Bjgrngy, Team
Lead, Equinor

From Insight to Excellence: Leveraging Data
for Safer and Stronger Offshore Performance
Therese Krogh, Director Operational Technical
Services, Altera Infrastructure & Ronny Hoff, Project
Process & Systems Manager, Altera Infrastructure



HOUR:

10:05

10:25

10:55

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

DESCRIPTION:

PANEL DISCUSSION

Moderator: Gisle Karlsen, Aker BP

- Kristian Bay Naess, VP Asset Operations - Yggdrasil,
Aker BP

- Kristi Beate Giljarhus, Project Leader, Equinor

- Therese Krogh, Director Operational Technical
Services, Altera Infrastructure

Coffee Break

Digital Optimization
Moderator: Egil Tjaaland, NTNU

Wise Machine Learning for Production
Optimization

Alexey Pavlov, BRU21 Program manager, Norwegian
University of Science and Technology (NTNU)

3D remodeling of Valhall trough scanning, Al
and cross-functional collaboration

Finn Inge Rasholm, Project Manager - Valhall Future
Operations, Aker BP & Jargen Grgnsund, VP Ayelix
services, Capnor

Autonomous decision-making in drilling
operations through complex Artificial
Intelligence (Al) systems

Rodica G. Mihai, Senior Researcher, NORCE

Real Time Center in Equinor - Digital
Collaboration throughout the data stream
Thomas Halland, Task Manager - Real Time Drilling,
Equinor

Lunch and End of Conference



