Sign up! Digital Collaboration 2025

Wednesday 22. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Registration and Coffee
09:00	Welcome and introduction Håvard Gustad, Equinor, Chair of the Program Committee
	Leading Digital Transformation Moderator: Håvard Gustad, Equinor
09:05	Accelerating technology implementation and unlocking longevity of the NCS Arne Gürtner, Senior Vice President - Technology, Digital and Innovation, Equinor
09:25	Yggdrasil - Setting new standards on the Norwegian continental shelf Lars Høier, Senior Vice President Yggdrasil, Aker BP
09:45	Being Digital in Geopolitical Turmoil Torgeir Waterhouse, Founder and Partner at Otte
10:05	Al in a year of change Thordur Arnason, Vice President Capgemini Invent, Capgemini Al Futures Lab.
10:25	PANEL DISCUSSION Moderator: Håvard Gustad, Equinor - Arne Gürtner, Senior Vice President - Technology, Digital, and Innovation, Equinor - Lars Høier, Senior Vice President Yggdrasil, Aker BP - Torgeir Waterhouse, Founder and Partner at Otte - Thordur Arnason, Vice President Capgemini Invent, Capgemini Al Futures Lab
10:55	Refreshments and Networking

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:10	Trustworthy Al Moderator: Egil Tjaaland, Norwegian University of Science and Technology (NTNU)
11:15	Common pitfalls in using AI in high-risk domains Harald Wesenberg, Specialist IT, Equinor
11:35	An Imaginary Investigation after a Major Incident caused by AI Elisabeth Lootz, Principal Engineer at Norwegian Ocean Industry Authority (Havtil)
11:55	PANEL DISCUSSION Moderator: Egil Tjaaland, NTNU - Harald Wesenberg, Specialist Technology, Equinor - Elisabeth Lootz, Principal Engineer at Norwegian Ocean Industry Authority (Havtil) - Christian Markussen, Global Practice Lead - Digital Twins, DNV
12:25	Lunch
13:25	The Battle for Data Quality Moderator: Kjell Arne Jacobsen, InnoTeam
13:30	AkerBP Revolutionizing Field Development with AAM - Agile Asset Management - Breaking Silos with Seamless Data Sharing and Advanced Analytics across Business Units Arnfinn Grøtte, Chief Engineer D&W - Transformation, Aker BP
13:50	Building a trusted source of subsurface quality masterdata Lars Olav Grøvik, Subsurface Data Advisor & Discipline Leader, Equinor & Håkon Hetland, Team Lead, Tietoevry
14:10	Cybersecurity and Al: A risky alliance? Espen Seljemo, Security Analyst, KraftCERT
14:30	Coffee Break
14:45	The Digital Subsurface Moderator: Guttorm Vigeland, The Norwegian Offshore Directorate

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
14:50	Equinor's digital journey as seen from the Subsurface Bart WH Hendriks, Acting head of Subsurface Excellence & Digital, Equinor
15:10	NOD for NCS - How the NOD facilitates Digital Collaboration Louis Vos, Assistant Director of Data Management, The Norwegian Offshore Directorate
15:30	Scampi: Accelerating Geological Decisions with Al David Wade, Researcher Geoscience Data & Analytics, Equinor
15:50	End of Conference day 1!
18:00	Aperitif and Dinner

Thursday 23. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Coffee & Networking
09:00	Remote and Data Driven Operations Moderator: Gisle Karlsen, Aker BP
09:05	Yggdrasil Unleashed: Digital Frontiers in Next- Gen Operations Kristian Bay Næss, VP Asset Operations - Yggdrasil, Aker BP
09:25	Evolving Beyond Documents: Embracing a Data-Driven Future with 3D Models for Maintenance Optimization Kristi Beate Øvestad Giljarhus, Manager Digital Engineering, Equinor & Sindre Hove Bjørnøy, Team Lead, Equinor
09:45	From Insight to Excellence: Leveraging Data for Safer and Stronger Offshore Performance Therese Krogh, Director Operational Technical Services, Altera Infrastructure & Ronny Hoff, Project Process & Systems Manager, Altera Infrastructure

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
10:05	PANEL DISCUSSION Moderator: Gisle Karlsen, Aker BP - Kristian Bay Næss, VP Asset Operations - Yggdrasil, Aker BP - Kristi Beate Giljarhus, Project Leader, Equinor - Therese Krogh, Director Operational Technical Services, Altera Infrastructure
10:25	Coffee Break
10:55	Digital Optimization Moderator: Egil Tjaaland, NTNU
11:00	Wise Machine Learning for Production Optimization Alexey Pavlov, BRU21 Program manager, Norwegian University of Science and Technology (NTNU)
11:20	3D remodeling of Valhall trough scanning, Al and cross-functional collaboration Finn Inge Røsholm, Project Manager - Valhall Future Operations, Aker BP & Jørgen Grønsund, VP Ayelix services, Capnor
11:40	Autonomous decision-making in drilling operations through complex Artificial Intelligence (AI) systems Rodica G. Mihai, Senior Researcher, NORCE
12:00	Real Time Center in Equinor - Digital Collaboration throughout the data stream Thomas Halland, Task Manager - Real Time Drilling, Equinor
12:20	Lunch and End of Conference